

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION No.23706 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02	20.01.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> Mr.Y.V.Ravi Prasad, learned Senior Counsel states that the counter affidavit is filed today on behalf of the 6th respondent. He also submits that the petitioner also preferred an appeal in W.A.No.1329 of 2025 against non-granting of interim order. List on 10.02.2026. <u>NJS, J</u> Ssv	