

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Petition No.23706 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03	28.04.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> Perused the docket proceedings dated 20.01.2026 and the order dated 19.02.2026 in W.A.No.1329 of 2025. No representation on behalf of the petitioner. List on 03.07.2026. <u>NJS, J</u> Ssv	